

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Jagdishpur Utharwari to Chakka in Mangachhi Block.					
Agency - Upendra Yadav					
Vill + Po - Kamatpur					
P.S - Pandau (Madhubani)					
Agreement No - 07/SB/D/2020-21 Sd/- M. M. S. S. (S.S.)					
Date of Start - 20-06-2020					
Time of Completion - 19-06-21					
Further measurement					

2nd
12-06-23
J.E

Abstract = Post

01/01 Setting out Reference

Pillar & Bench mark

$$dO - \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}} \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$$

Qty vide Page no - 06 = 02 Nos.

@ ₹400 g = 78 Each

$$\rightarrow 8020 = 00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02/02] Construction of Reference Pillar/burjee.					
Vide P-06 = 10 Nos.					
@ ₹185/- = 54 Each					→ ₹185/5 = 00
03/03] Clearing & grubbing Rel. Land.					
Cty vide Page no-06					
= 0.83 Hq.					
@ ₹51133 = 76/1 hectare					→ ₹42441 = 00
04/05] Construction of Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow					
PTD (with lead up to 100m).					
Cty vide Page no-06					
= 1713.05 m ³					
@ ₹175 = 22/m ³					
					→ ₹305417 = 00
					300161 = 00
05/06] Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits with lead up to 100m					
Cty vide Page no-07 = 4067.10 m ³					
₹139 = 85/m ³					→ ₹568784 = 00

937321 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
06/17] Providing & fixing typical mm GSY Galfomatory Sgs board --- E/1					
Vide Page no-07 = 02 Nos					
@ ₹3465 = 58 Each					
					→ ₹18931 = 00
07/22] Earth work in Excavation for foundation					
Qty Vide Page-07 = 89.41					
Page no-10 = 63.91					
					153.32 m ³
@ ₹269 = 32/m ³					→ ₹41292 = 00
08/23] P/V type-B Bedding for H.P. Culvert with Local Sand					
Qty vide Page no-07 = 14.930					
" " Page no-11 = 4.865					
Added to 19.20					19.795 m ³
@ ₹453 = 20/m ³					→ ₹8971 = 00
					8971 = 00
09/24] Providing Pcc-M-15 in open foundation					
Qty vide Page no-07 = 7.518					
" " Page-10 = 2.709					
					10.227 m ³
@ ₹5736 = 10/m ³					→ ₹58663 = 00

1065508:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/25] P/V A One B/W (1:4) m Sub-Structure.					
Vide - Page - 08					69.969
" Page - 10					27.338
					97.307
					Cum
@ ₹5833 = 98/m ³					₹568271 = 0
11/26] P/V & laying of Rcc Pipe NP-3 H.P. of 600mm dia					
Vide - Page no - 08					15 m
@ ₹2583 = 24/m					₹38749 = 0
12/27] P/V & laying of Rcc Pipe NP-3 of H.P. 1000 mm					
Vide - Page no - 08					15 m
Page no - 11					7.50 m
					22.50 m
@ ₹3576 = 82/m					₹80478 = 0
113/04] Excavation for Rd/work in Soil - E/1					
City vide - Page no - 11					
					33.75 m ³
@ ₹74 = 16/m ³					₹2503 = 0

1755509:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/08] Construction of 61813 with well graded material Grade - I					
Qty Vide - Page no - 15					
Item No 14/08] = 1454.75				M3	
@ ₹ 2960 = 39/m3 → ₹ 43066.27					= 00
5/9] Providing, Laying & Spreading WBM - 618-111					
Qty Vide - P-12 =					
421.876 m3					
@ ₹ 3738 = 00/m3 → ₹ 157697.2					= 00
7639108: ₹ 7644634 = 00					
Add GST @ 12% → ₹ 917365 = 00					
Add Lc @ 1% → ₹ 76446 = 00					
Add SF @ 1.27% → ₹ 97087 = 00					
8729208: G. Total = ₹ 8735523					
Less 40% below (-) ₹ 358789 = 00					
837565: Bill Value = ₹ 8381734					
Less Previous Payment → ₹ 768158 =					
					₹ 700676 = 00
Ravi 12.06.23 S.E.					694617 = 00

Continuation

 letter no. 99, 10000 700676:00
 dt. 12/06/23